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Appropriations for Public Works Services,

CLASS XXXIV.—ROADS—continued.
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19 17-8.
MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 110—continued.
Roads, Departmental— continued.

Salaries —continued.
Taranaki—

District Road Engineer
Cadet

Wanganui—
District Road Engineer
Clerk ...
Cadet ....

Wellington—
District Road Engineer
Draughtsman
District Accountant
Assistant Road Engineer

Nelson—
District Road Engineer (8 months at £270) ...

Marlborough—
District Road Engineer

Westland—
District Road Engineer (8 months at £300) ...

Canterbury—
District Road Engineer

Otago—
Clerk

Southland—
District Road Engineer- Clerk
2 Cadets, 1 at £70, 1 at £40

£

360
60

350
120
60

375
290
260
270

180

310

200

355

260

350
190
110

9,515

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Other Charges—Temporary officers: Survey, draughting, and clerical
Travelling expenses and allowances ...
Equipment and other allowances
Instruments, office requisites, and furniture
Fuel, light, cleaning, Ac.
Rent
Expenses of commissions and inquiries
Work done by other Departments
Telephone expenses, letter-boxes, Ac.
Fidelity guarantee of temporary imprestees
Compassionate-allowance to D. Harvey on account

of injury sustained
Compassionate-allowance to widow of late Over-

seer Fitzpatrick (balance of month's salary) ...
Gratuity to widow of late Morgan O'Flaherty

(killed on road-works)
Gratuity to Mrs. E. Thompson, on account of long

service of her late husband
Postage and telegrams
Contingencies

6,940
1,500

650
500
200
200
25

400
100
75

13 200

14 9

15 60

16
17

125
750

50

11 ,774

Less estimated credits under section 41 of "ThePublic Revenues Act, 1891"

21,289

244
TdTAL—Vote No. 110... 21 ,045
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